800-449-1462 (Phone) e info@DirectHardware.com
DirectHardware.com224-241-8050 (Fax) Back to Index
Click to eMail
Click Back to
43
DL-4510 DEADLATCH LOCK
•  Cylinder Backset Options:
31/32″, 1 1/8″

INTERMEDIATE
PIVOT SET
Ordering Information
DH-IPS-1900-L
DH-IPS-1900-R
DH-IPS-2200
INTERMEDIATE
PIVOT SET
Ordering Information
DH-IPS-2200-L
DH-IPS-2200-R
3/4″ Offset for Use with Aluminum Doors and Frames
DH Pivots Cross References
Intermediate Pivot Set
800-449-1462 (Phone) e info@DirectHardware.com
DirectHardware.com224-241-8050 (Fax) Back to Index
Click to eMail
Click Back to
DOOR SEALS & WEATHERSTRIPS
How to Choose
Smooth threshold → Vinyl
blade (DHDS001/002) for
tightest seal.
Irregular floor / carpet →
Brush (DHDS011) for
durability & glide.
52
DHDS001 - Triple Blade
Vinyl Door Sweep
DHDS002 - Single Blade
Vinyl Door Sweep
DHDS011
Nylon Brush Door Sweep
DHWS001